

MACC 20/17

Order no 36
02.03.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD. Applicant files hazira. No SR/AD has been received.

To 23.03.23 for awaiting SR/AD

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas