

MACC-20 of 2017  
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no.42  
Dated, 03.09.2025

Petitioner is present through Ld. Advocate. No service return is received against the O.P. no.2. Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon O.P. no.2. If requisite put in, issue the same at once.

To 27.01.26 for S.R. and A.D.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat, North 24 pgs.